
Master of Social Work attendance requirements 
Further information will be available on each unit's respective CloudDeakin site. 

If you have any queries please contact: health-enquire@deakin.edu.au  

 
TRIMESTER 1 2025 
Unit Date Time Room 
Week 2- week commencing March 10 
 

  

HSW703 
Becoming a Social Worker 

Tuesday 11th March  
Wednesday 12th March  

9am – 5pm TBA 

HSW701  
Australian Social Work in an 
International Context 

Thursday 13th March 
Friday 14th March  
Saturday 15th March  

 9am – 5pm  TBA 

Week 4 – week commencing March 24 
 

  

HSW709 
Practicing Social Work with 
Communities and Groups  

Monday 24th March  
Tuesday 25th March  
 

9am – 5pm TBA 

HSW711 
Responding to Trauma, Grief & 
Loss 

Wednesday 26th March 
Thursday 27th March  
Friday 28th March  

9am – 5pm TBA 

Week 6 – week commencing April 7 
 

  

HSW702 
Understanding Care and Risk 

Monday 7th April  9am – 5pm TBA 

HSW705 
Challenging Poverty and Social 
Exclusion 

Tuesday 8th April 
Wednesday 9th April  

9am – 5pm TBA 

HSW714 
Professional Practice in Social 
Work A 

Thursday 10th April  
Friday 11th April  

9am – 5pm TBA 

Week 8 – week commencing April 28 
 

  

HSW707 
Addressing Violence and Abuse 

Monday 28th April  
Tuesday 29th April  

9am – 5pm TBA 

HSW715 
Professional Practice in Social 
Work B 

Wednesday 30th April  
Thursday 1st May  
Friday 2nd May  

9am – 5pm TBA 

 

mailto:health-enquire@deakin.edu.au

